2025

2026

@ VEDANTA SOCIETY OF SACRAMENTO
~ 2025-2026 Birthdays and Celebrations

Www.vedantasacto.org

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

20

12
26
11
27
10
22

16
22
27
15
21
29

20
31

N

29
11
15
25
26
31

10
20
22
23

15
19

27

Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Sunday

Sri Rama Navami Puja*

Easter Sunday*

Sri Shankaracharya’s Birthday
Lord Buddha Puja*

Phalaharini Kali Puja/ Shodashi Puja
Snana Yatra

Ratha Yatra (Jagannath Puri)

Guru Purnima *

Swami Ramakrishnananda’s Birthday
Swami Niranjanananda’s Birthday
Sri Krishna Puja / Janmastami * (Observed)
Swami Advaitananda’s Birthday

Sri Ganesh Chaturthi

Swami Abhedananda’s Birthday
Mahalaya / Swami Akhandananda’s Birthday
Sri Durga Puja (Saptami) *
Vijaya Dashami*

Sri Lakshmi Puja

Sri Ma Kali Puja/ Diwali *

Sri Jagaddhatri Puja (Actual)

Sri Jagaddhatri Puja* (Observed)
Swami Subodhananda’s Birthday
Swami Vijnanananda’s Birthday
Swami Premananda’s Birthday

Sri Sri Ma Sarada Devi Puja*
Swami Shivananda Puja *
Christmas Day Service

Swami Saradananda’s Birthday
New Year’s Eve Celebration

New Year’s Day (Kalpataru Day)
Swami Turiyananda’s Birthday
Swami Vivekananda Puja*
Swami Brahmananda Puja*
Swami Trigunatitananda’s Birthday
Sri Saraswati Puja

Swami Adbhutananda’s Birthday
Shiva Ratri Puja*

Sri Ramakrishna Puja*

Sri Chaitanya Puja*

Swami Yogananda’s Birthday

Sri Rama Navami Puja*

Easter Sunday*

*Meditation, worship, devotional singing and prasad. |
Notice will be given in the monthly bulletin if there is a change in the date and/or time of an event.

10:30 am
11:00 am

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

10:30 am

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
11:00 am

11:45 pm

10:30 am
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
11:00 am


http://www.vedantasacto.org/

