

## 2025-2026 Birthdays and Celebrations

www.vedantasacto.org

2025	APRIL	6	Sunday	Sri Rama Navami Puja*	10:30 am
		20	Sunday	Easter Sunday*	11:00 am
	MAY	2	Friday	Sri Shankaracharya's Birthday	
		12	Monday	Lord Buddha Puja*	7:30 pm
		26	Monday	Phalaharini Kali Puja/ Shodashi Puja	
	JUNE	11	Wednesday	Snana Yatra	
		27	Friday	Ratha Yatra (Jagannath Puri)	
	JULY	10	Thursday	Guru Purnima *	7:30 pm
		22	Tuesday	Swami Ramakrishnananda's Birthday	
	AUGUST	9	Saturday	Swami Niranjanananda's Birthday	
		16	Saturday	Sri Krishna Puja / Janmastami * (Observed)	7:30 pm
		22	Friday	Swami Advaitananda's Birthday	
		27	Wednesday	Sri Ganesh Chaturthi	
	SEPTEMBER	15	Monday	Swami Abhedananda's Birthday	
		21	Sunday	Mahalaya / Swami Akhandananda's Birthday	
		29	Monday	Sri Durga Puja (Saptami) *	7:30 pm
	OCTOBER	2	Thursday	Vijaya Dashami*	7:30 pm
		6	Monday	Sri Lakshmi Puja	-
		20	Monday	Sri Ma Kali Puja/ Diwali *	7:30 pm
		31	Friday	Sri Jagaddhatri Puja (Actual)	-
	November	1	Saturday	Sri Jagaddhatri Puja* (Observed)	10:30 am
		2	Sunday	Swami Subodhananda's Birthday	
		4	Tuesday	Swami Vijnanananda's Birthday	
		29	Saturday	Swami Premananda's Birthday	
	DECEMBER	11	Thursday	Sri Sri Ma Sarada Devi Puja*	7:30 pm
		15	Monday	Swami Shivananda Puja *	7:30 pm
		25	Thursday	Christmas Day Service	11:00 am
		26	Friday	Swami Saradananda's Birthday	
		31	Wednesday	New Year's Eve Celebration	11:45 pm
2026	JANUARY	1	Thursday	New Year's Day (Kalpataru Day)	•
		2	Friday	Swami Turiyananda's Birthday	
		10	Saturday	Swami Vivekananda Puja*	10:30 am
		20	Tuesday	Swami Brahmananda Puja*	7:30 pm
		22	Thursday	Swami Trigunatitananda's Birthday	1
		23	Friday	Sri Saraswati Puja	
	FEBRUARY	1	Sunday	Swami Adbhutananda's Birthday	
		15	Sunday	Shiva Ratri Puja*	7:30 pm
			•	-	<del>-</del>
	MARCH		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-</del>
			•	• •	r
		27	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	7:30 pm
	APRIL	5	Sunday	Easter Sunday*	11:00 am
		19 3 7 27	Thursday Tuesday Saturday Friday	Sri Ramakrishna Puja* Sri Chaitanya Puja* Swami Yogananda's Birthday Sri Rama Navami Puja*	7:30 pm 7:30 pm 7:30 pm

\*Meditation, worship, devotional singing and prasad. |

Notice will be given in the monthly bulletin if there is a change in the date and/or time of an event.